
18" Electric  Snow Thrower

Product Features:
• Designed for clearing sidewalks, driveways and patios
• High performance, quiet 120V 13 Amp motor
• 500 lumens LED light illuminates the path in dark areas
• Clears up to 18" wide and 10” deep in one pass
• Moves up to 650 lbs of snow per minute
• 180˚ adjustable chute with tilting deflector allows user to throw snow in 

any direction with controlled distance
• Durable rubber-tipped steel auger throws snow up to 30 feet
• Scraper behind the auger cleans down to the pavement
• Water resistant plug
• Compact rear wheels for easy handling and maneuverability
• Top handle can be folded down allowing the snow thrower to be easily 

stored in the off-season
• Comes with snow clearing stick for hard to reach corners

9918

18"

10"

30 ft

650 lbs

13 Amp.

110V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

18-1/2” x 42” x 35-1/2” / 32 lbs

22” x 20” x 20-1/4” / 39 lbs

MODEL

CLEARING WIDTH

CLEARING DEPTH

THROW DISTANCE

CAPACITY PER MINUTE

MOTOR AMPERAGE

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC 7 72995 01595 5

Specifications subject to change.




