



18" Electric Snow Thrower

Product Features:

- · Designed for clearing sidewalks, driveways and patios
- · High performance, quiet 120V 13 Amp motor
- 500 lumens LED light illuminates the path in dark areas
- Clears up to 18" wide and 10" deep in one pass
- · Moves up to 650 lbs of snow per minute
- 180° adjustable chute with tilting deflector allows user to throw snow in any direction with controlled distance
- Durable rubber-tipped steel auger throws snow up to 30 feet
- · Scraper behind the auger cleans down to the pavement
- · Water resistant plug
- · Compact rear wheels for easy handling and maneuverability
- Top handle can be folded down allowing the snow thrower to be easily stored in the off-season
- · Comes with snow clearing stick for hard to reach corners



MODEL	9918
CLEARING WIDTH	18"
CLEARING DEPTH	10"
THROW DISTANCE	30 ft
CAPACITY PER MINUTE	650 lbs
MOTOR AMPERAGE	13 Amp.
VOLTAGE	110V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	18-1/2" x 42" x 35-1/2" / 32 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	22" x 20" x 20-1/4" / 39 lbs
UPC	7 72995 01595 5

Specifications subject to change.